Bus

Rail Re87

Direction
Augsburg HaunstetterstralRe — Augsburg-Hochzoll

2 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Go to website

Route schedule
Augsburg Haunstetterstralie — Augsburg-Hochzoll

Monday 09:41
Tuesday 09:41
Wednesday 09:41
Thursday 09:41
Friday 09:41
Saturday 09:41
Sunday 09:41
Route info

Direction: Augsburg Haunstetterstralle
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 2 min

- )
\ X Lechhausen
- - I-’ N

e

# ey
s CKladsenkapfia S
483 m 2 101z

.,

s i Ao & Sanl
!’ . e
ool A-Messe i ik . o
b i Siebentischwald :
;f Universjtatsviertel | s Lindenat
o | § 1 !
¥ | i tributors
i = Grenzkonf
aps
B Res7 F



https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re87-2065588986-384228121
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re87-2065588986-384228121
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re87-2065588986-384228121

Direction

Kissing — Pasing

4 stops

Open route schedule

Kissing

Mering-St Afra

Mering

Pasing

Route schedule
Kissing — Pasing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kissing
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

09:49

09:49

09:49

09:49

09:49

09:49

09:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re87-2065588986-384228121

Direction
Nordendorf — Oberh Bf / H-Haller-PlI

3 stops

Open route schedule

Nordendorf

Meitingen, Bahnhof

Oberh Bf / H-Haller-PI

Route schedule
Nordendorf — Oberh Bf / H-Haller-PlI

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nordendorf
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

Re87 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Augsburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re87-2065588986-384228121

